NMIC

Manchester Islamic Centre
Didsbury Mosque Prayer Timetable

August 2021 ( Dhul Hijjah & Muharram 1443)
(Manchester, UK) 2021

2021 Day | 1442/43 Fajr | Sunrise | Duhr | Asr(S) | Asr(H) | Maghrib | Isha
01 Aug Sun ] 22112 3:55 5:25 13:20 17:27 18:35 21_:08 22:23
02 Aug Mon 23/12 3:57 5:27 13:20 17:27 18:34 21:06 22:21
03 Aug Tue 24/12 3:58 5:28 13:20 17:26 18:33 21:04 22:19
04 Aug Wed 25/12 4:00 5:30 13:20 17:25 18:32 21:02 22:17
05 Aug Thu 26/12 4:02 5:32 13:20 17:24 18:30 21:00 22:15
06 Aug Fri 27/12 4:03 5:33 13:20 17:23 18:29 20:58 22:13
07 Aug Sat 28/12 4:05 5:35 13:20 17:22 18:28 20:56 22:11
08 Aug Sun 29/12 4:07 5:37 13:20 17:21 18:27 20:55 22:10
09 Aug | Mon!| 01/01/43 | 4:09 539 | 13:19 | 17:20 | 18:25 20:53 22:08
10 Aug Tue 02/01 4:10 5:40 13:19 17:19 18:24 20:50 22:05
11 Aug Wed 03/01 4:12 5:42 13:19 17:18 18:23 20:48 22:03
12 Aug Thu 04/01 4:14 5:44 13:19 1717 18:21 20:46 22:01
13 Aug Fri 05/01 4:15 5:45 13:19 17:16 18:20 20:44 21:59
14 Aug Sat 06/01 4:17 5:47 13:19 17:15 18:18 20:42 21:57
15 Aug Sun 07/01 419 5:49 13:18 17:14 1817 20:40 21:55
16 Aug Mon 08/01 4:21 5:51 13:18 1713 18:16 20:38 21:53
17 Aug Tue 08/01 4:22 5:52 13:18 1712 18:14 20:36 21:51
18 Aug Wed, .| 10/01/43 4:24 5:54 13:18 17:11 18:12 20:34 21:49
19 Aug Thu 11701 4:26 5:56 13:18 17:09 18:11 20:31 21:46
20 Aug Fri 12/01 4:28 5:58 13:17 17:.08 18:09 20:29 21:44
21 Aug Sat 13/01 4:29 5:59 13:17 17:.07 18:08 20:27 21:42
22 Aug Sun 14/01 4:31 6:01 13:17 17.06 18:06 20:25 21:40
23 Aug Mon 15/01 4:33 6:03 13:17 17.04 18:04 20:22 21:37
24 Aug Tue 16/01 4:35 6:05 13:16 17:.03 18:03 20:20 21:35
25 Aug Wed 17/01 4:36 6:06 13:16 17:02 18:01 20:18 21:33
26 Aug Thu 18/01 4:38 6:08 13:16 1700 17:59 20:15 21:30
27 Aug Fri 19/01 4:40 6:10 13:15 16:59 17:58 20:13 21:28
28 Aug Sat 20/01 4:41 6:11 13:15 16:58 17:56 20:11 21:26
29 Aug Sun 21/01 4:43 6:13 13:15 16:56 17:54 20:08 21:23
30 Aug Mon 22/01 4:45 6:15 13:15 16:55 17:52 20:06 21:21
31 Aug Tue 23/01 4:47 6:17 13:14 16:53 17:51 20:04 21:19

* Please note attendance is strictly by online booking only

271 Burton Rd, Didsbury, Manchester, M20 2WA
Tel: 01614342254 - Email:info@miconline.org.uk
www.didsburymosque.com




